Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico		Form C-103		
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		October 13, 2009 WELL API NO.		
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	OH CONGERNATION DUNGSON		30-045-33235		
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		7. Indicate Type of Lease		
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.		STATE 🗍 FEE 🛚		
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87	505	7. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505					
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	G BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Allison Unit		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other	8	8. Well Number #133S		
2. Name of Operator		9	9. OGRID Number		
Burlington Resources Oil & Go	rs, LP		14538		
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 8			10. Pool name or Wildcat		
			Basin Fruitland Coal		
4. Well Location	115076 4 6 4 1	255 6 . 6 . 4 . 1	3 .		
	1150' from the South line and $\underline{1}$		*********		
Section 7	Township 32N 11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	Range 6W	NMPM San Juan County		
	6521	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
12 Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate Na	ature of Notice R	enort or Other Data		
		,	•		
NOTICE OF IN	Į.		EQUENT REPORT OF:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE BLAND	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON DULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS MULTIPLE COMPL	COMMENCE DRILL CASING/CEMENT J	_		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	MOLTIFEE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT 3	ОВ		
2011111022 0011111111022					
OTHER: Corrected Cl02 Name Change	w/Corrected Dedication and Well	OTHER:			
		ertinent details, and g	give pertinent dates, including estimated date		
of starting any proposed wo	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC		pletions: Attach wellbore diagram of		
proposed completion or rec	ompletion.				
A new Order number has been set u	o for the wells in Section 7 and 8 of	T32N, R6W, San Jua	n County. The dedication for this well		
			wells in these sections. See attached plat		
(C102) which now shows the order is					
			Wells in these sections. See attached plat PECEIVED OIL CON 2017		
			STILL STEEL		
	R 8993 A		MECEN		
	1 8/13/1		AMP ON ED ES		
	D: D 1 D		S OIL CON 2019		
Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	te:	OIL CON 2019		
			(c)		
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the be	st of my knowledge a	and belief. 18.08.62.82.139		
		or or my mio wroago			
Sit	O1 L -				
SIGNATURE TUSY	lught TITLE Patsy	Clugston DATE	<u>3-15-11</u>		
Type or print name Patsy Clugs	ston E-mail address Patsy.I	Clugston @conocor	<u>ohillips.com</u> PHONE: <u>505-326-9518</u>		
For State Use Only	// Depu	ity Oil & Gas In	spector, APR 2 0 2011		
APPROVED BY: //m/	TITLE		DATE		
Conditions of Approval (if any):					

Dist<u>rict</u> [1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

¹ API Number

WEI	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT					
2.1	² Pool Code		³ Pool Name			
	71629) ji	Basin Fruitland Coal			

	30-045-332	235	71629	j	Basin Fruitland Coal	
	⁴ Property Code]	5 Pr	Well Number		
-	6784		All	133Ş		
	OGRID No.		* O _I	° Elevation		
	14538		Burlington Res	6243		

¹⁰ Surface Location

UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
P	7	32N	6W		1150	South	1275	East	San Juan

¹¹ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
¹² Dedicated Acre 276.89 E/2	s ¹³ Joint o	r Infill 14 C	onsolidation		der No. 8993-A	<u>, </u>			

No allowable will be assigned to this compation until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard pair has been approved by the division.

24/1/1/1/1/1/				"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the
				hest of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
				working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed
				bostom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to
		11		a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a
	1			voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered
LOT 4	LOT 3	LOT 2	LOT 1	by the discount.
		 		Jata (1404) 3/15/11
				Signature Date
		J 1	ا م ا	Signature Date
į		1	1.6	Parsy Clugston
į		[4]	E	Printed Name
)		
j		!		Patsy, L. Clusson@conocoPhillips.com E-mail Address
LOT 5	_	·		
	·	7 ———		18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	· ·	.1	•	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
			্ৰ ৷	
			1420.	I hereby cortify that the test continue action as their plant to the complete of the cortice of
		NW NW		me or wester my supervision, and that the reces to true
		1 M M.	<u> </u>	and correct to the best of my balley.
		1 7	69	(10 x
LOT 6		1		Date of Survey (- 150-05
···		LAT: 36'59.4526' N.		Streeture and Sink of Publishment Surveyor:
		LONG: 10729.6805' W.	1275' *	Signature and Sign of Participant Surveyor.
		NAD 1927)	
	ł		<u> </u>	(15703)
		FER	1150	
		H D	ō.	Destable to
ľ		ı <i>></i>	- 1	
LOT 7		N 39 52 09 W	L el	Certificato Namber 15703
LU1 /		2870.08		15/03